SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

09:00
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046-22-0597
046-22-0547
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046-22-0601
046-22-0591
046-22-0594
046-22-0608
046-22-0155
046-22-0146
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154-22-7207
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154-22-7213
046-22-0602
232-22-0984
046-22-0599
046-22-0796
046-22-0515
046-22-0148
046-22-0618
046-22-0524
046-22-0545
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046-22-0798
046-22-0522
046-22-0803
046-22-0512

14-05-2022 fra AABENRAA

Antal duer: 65
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 10:10:14 1.378,53
X 10:11:05 1.362,05
X 10:11:06 1.361,73
X 10:11:07 1.361,41
X 10:11:09 1.360,77
X 10:11:13 1.359,50
X 10:11:15 1.358,86
X 10:11:23 1.356,33
X 10:12:16 1.352,62
X 10:12:56 1.338,55
X 10:12:46 1.330,54
X 10:13:05 1.324,78
X 10:44:35 1.303,38
X 10:07:46 1.294,40
X 10:16:30 1.276,14
X 10:17:00 1.269,47
X 10:17:39 1.258,84
X 10:17:07 1.255,49
X 10:18:02 1.252,66
X 10:19:02 1.225,04
X 10:52:33 1.211,12
X 10:12:33 1.209,06
X 10:14:07 1.183,50
X 10:14:09 1.182,97
X 10:27:43 1.103,77
X 11:04:33 1.094,44
X 10:28:53 1.089,28
X 11:13:37 1.020,17
X 10:29:31 979,90
X 10:29:33 979,53
X 10:29:36 978,98
X 10:43:19 937,11
X 10:46:19 825,05
X 10:59:11 819,12
X 12:09:18 720,08
X 11:27:35 656,03
X 11:29:20 653,74
X 11:28:37 651,47
X 11:34:14 568,73
X 11:36:35 560,19
X 12:00:16 542,25
X 12:02:11 531,44
X 11:49:52 516,39
X 12:08:21 514,04
X 13:54:16 463,23
X 12:18:10 442,64
X 12:42:58 393,41
X 12:49:22 382,43
X 12:57:52 368,77

Forening Navn

1/ 22
2/22
3722
4/ 22
5/ 22
6/ 22
7/ 22
8/ 22
1/6
1/5
9/ 22
10/ 22
1/9
1/23
2/5
2/6
3/6
11/ 22
4/ 6
12/ 22
2/9
2/23
3,23
4/ 23
13/ 22
3/9
14/ 22
4/9
5/23
6/ 23
7/ 23
15/ 22
8/ 23
3/5
5/9
16/ 22
4/5
17/ 22
9/23
10/ 23
5/6
18/ 22
11/ 23
19/ 22
6/9
12/ 23
13/ 23
14/ 23
15/ 23

046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
154
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
154
046
046
046
046
154
046
154
046
046
046
046
046
046
154
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
154
046
046
046
046

FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
K. A. HANSEN
EBBE HOLM
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
ERIK KNUDSEN
LARS BRUND
EBBE HOLM

K. A. HANSEN
K. A. HANSEN
FRANK JENSEN
K. A. HANSEN
FRANK JENSEN
ERIK KNUDSEN
LARS BRUND
LARS BRUND
LARS BRUND
FRANK JENSEN
ERIK KNUDSEN
FRANK JENSEN
ERIK KNUDSEN
LARS BRUND
LARS BRUND
LARS BRUND
FRANK JENSEN
LARS BRUND
EBBE HOLM
ERIK KNUDSEN
FRANK JENSEN
EBBE HOLM
FRANK JENSEN
LARS BRUND
LARS BRUND
K. A. HANSEN
FRANK JENSEN
LARS BRUND
FRANK JENSEN
ERIK KNUDSEN
LARS BRUND
LARS BRUND
LARS BRUND
LARS BRUND

Point

Side 1
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